
【KYC POINT RACE 2025】
Race : 1Race
Course Length : 4.0  miles ( 1.0 × 4 ) Wind Angle :  255 °deg  to  280° deg Start 2025/4/20 11:05:00
Class : IRC Wind Speed : 5.0 kt to 8.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP RYOTA DOI 1.278 KYC 11:51:52 1 3594 1
JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.282 KYC 11:52:50 2 3679 2
JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.257 KYC 11:54:01 3 3697 3
JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.046 KYC 12:04:40 8 3745 4
JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL SWAN42 NY/CLUB MASUHIRO BAMBA 1.166 KYC 11:59:08 5 3787 5
JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.034 KYC 12:06:17 9 3802 6
JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.278 KYC 11:55:18 4 3857 7
JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD TAKASHI GOTO 1.142 KYC 12:01:31 7 3873 8
JPN 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430ROMA2.90 KUNIO YAMADA 1.228 KYC 11:59:38 6 4025 9
JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.048 二色 12:09:05 10 4030 10
JPN 6869 AMANDA MELGES 24 MASAMI ANDO 1.003 KYC 12:14:04 12 4156 11
JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 TAKASHIMA / KAWABATA 1.072 KYC 12:13:33 11 4409 12

Race : 2Race
Course Length : 4.4  miles ( 1.0 × 2 +1.2 ×2 ) Wind Angle :  220 °deg  to  245° deg Start 2025/4/20 13:05:00
Class : IRC Wind Speed : 6.0 kt to 12.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.282 KYC 13:41:55 1 2840 1
JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.278 KYC 13:42:15 2 2856 2
JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP RYOTA DOI 1.278 KYC 13:42:26 3 2870 3
JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL SWAN42 NY/CLUB MASUHIRO BAMBA 1.166 KYC 13:46:18 5 2889 4
JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.046 KYC 13:52:22 8 2973 5
JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.257 KYC 13:44:41 4 2993 6
JPN 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430ROMA2.90 KUNIO YAMADA 1.228 KYC 13:47:36 6 3139 7
JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.034 KYC 13:56:20 10 3185 8
JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD TAKASHI GOTO 1.142 KYC 13:51:43 7 3201 9
JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.048 二色 13:56:07 9 3214 10
JPN 6869 AMANDA MELGES 24 MASAMI ANDO 1.003 KYC 13:59:31 12 3281 11
JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 TAKASHIMA / KAWABATA 1.072 KYC 13:57:24 11 3370 12
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【KYC POINT RACE 2025】
Race : 3Race
Course Length : 4.8  miles ( 1.2 × 4 ) Wind Angle :  235 °deg  to  245° deg Start 2025/4/20 14:15:00
Class : IRC Wind Speed : 8.0 kt to 12.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP RYOTA DOI 1.278 KYC 15:02:07 1 3613 1
JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40 KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.278 KYC 15:03:31 3 3720 2.5
JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.282 KYC 15:03:22 2 3720 2.5
JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL SWAN42 NY/CLUB MASUHIRO BAMBA 1.166 KYC 15:08:45 5 3760 4
JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.046 KYC 15:17:07 7 3898 5
JPN 7085 IRRESISTIBLE7 NEO430ROMA2.90 KUNIO YAMADA 1.228 KYC 15:08:03 4 3909 6
JPN  199 ZETSUEI MELGES 32 OD TAKASHI GOTO 1.142 KYC 15:12:11 6 3918 7
JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 KEISUKE NAGAMATSU 1.034 KYC 15:20:41 10 4075 8
JPN 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 TAKASHIMA / KAWABATA 1.072 KYC 15:18:32 8 4086 9
JPN 6869 AMANDA MELGES 24 MASAMI ANDO 1.003 KYC 15:23:21 11 4113 10
JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 NOBORU CHATANI 1.048 二色 15:20:29 9 4118 11
JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.257 KYC -64484 DNS
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